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Customer Service Nur

Below is a list of contacts that can support you with your Prisma Health benefits.

Aflac

Allstate

Blue Cross Blue Shield
of Tennessee

CHUBB
CVS Caremark
Delta Dental
Empower
Farmers GroupSelect
MASA
MetLife
Securian
Unum

VSP

WEX Health

Disability
|dentity Theft Protection

Medical

Lifetime Benefit Term with
Long-Term Care

Prescription Drug Coverage
Dental
Retirement Savings Program
Auto & Home
Emergency Transport
Legal Services

Life and AD&D

Accident, Critical Illness,
Hospital Indemnity, Whole Life

Vision
Flexible Spending Accounts

COBRA

833-853-1998

800-789-2720

800-565-9140

877-618-9808

833-860-0395

800-335-8266

833-961-5287

844-900-2453

502-819-4177

800-821-6400

866-293-6047

800-635-5597

800-877-7195

866-451-3399



