

Customer Service Numbers

Below is a list of contacts that can support you with your Prisma Health benefits.

Carrier	Line of Coverage	Customer Service Number
Aflac	Disability	833-853-1998
Allstate	Identity Theft Protection	800-789-2720
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Tennessee	Medical	800-565-9140
СНИВВ	Lifetime Benefit Term with Long-Term Care	877-618-9808
CVS Caremark	Prescription Drug Coverage	833-860-0395
Delta Dental	Dental	800-335-8266
Empower	Retirement Savings Program	833-961-5287
Farmers GroupSelect	Auto & Home	844-900-2453
MASA	Emergency Transport	502-819-4177
MetLife	Legal Services	800-821-6400
Securian	Life and AD&D	866-293-6047
Unum	Accident, Critical Illness, Hospital Indemnity, Whole Life	800-635-5597
VSP	Vision	800-877-7195
WEX Health	Flexible Spending Accounts	866-451-3399
	COBRA	